Oil Less Reciprocating
COMPRESSOR
ANEST IWATA Air Engineering, Inc.
9525 Glades Drive
West Chester, Ohio 45069
513-755-5130
800-440-0282
513-755-1889

(SCFM)
Air Outlet
(Ball Valve)
(NPT)
Phase Sound
(dB)
Receiver*2
(GAL)
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
LxWxH
(Reference)
Weight
(lbs)
OFT-1-30 1 90-120 3.2 ½" 1 or 3 59 30 1ph, 115/208-230
3ph, 208-230/460
28x19x59.5 200
OFT-2-30 2 90-120 5.7 ½" 1 or 3 59 30 29x19x59.5 205
OFT-3-60 3 90-120 9.5 ½" 3 72 60
208-230/460
48x33x54.5 370
OFT-5-60 5 90-120 15 ½" 3 73 60 48x33x56.5 460
OFT-7.5-80 7.5 90-120 24 �⁄�" 3 70 80 63x31x56.5 650
OFT-10-80 10 90-120 30 �⁄�" 3 75 80 63x31x55.5 680
OFT-15-120 15 90-120 41 1" 3 74 120 70x24x59.5 925
OFT-20D-120 20(10x2) #1 pump 90-120
#2 pump 80-110
29.7 1" 3 78 120 70x52x59.5 1260
OFT-30D-240 30(15x2) #1 pump 90-120
#2 pump 80-110
80 1" 3 80 240 82x52x64.5 1965
Technical Data - OFB
Model Horse Power

(SCFM)
Air Outlet
(Ball Valve)
(NPT)
Phase Sound
(dB)
Receiver*2
(GAL)
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
LxWxH
(Reference)
Weight
(lbs)
OFTE-7.5-80 7.5
90-120
24
�⁄�" 3
64 80
208-230/460
65x35x62.5
810
OFTE-10-80 10 30 69 80 840
OFTE-15-120 15 41 68 120 70x37x32.5 1085
OFB/OFT-15
ANEST IWATA Corporation first introduced the oil less reciprocating piston compressor
in the 1970's. Since that time, we have refined the product to allow for lower exit
temperatures and longer life.